DOC # Last Name

275485
216343
276086
267725
107165
269950
264808
167567
236786

Avila-Hernandez Roy

Thomas Jack
Durbin Billy
Pendley Cody
O'Bannon Carl
Luttrell Eric
Dailey Stacy
Vanname Michael
Mann Amy

Lee
Alan

w
Ann
A
Lynne

Releases - June 16, 2015

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Floyd County Jail

Butler County Jail

Butler County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Taylor County Jail

Pulaski County Jail

Hardin County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



