DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
275485 Avila-Hernandez	Roy		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
216343 Thomas	Jack	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276086 Durbin	Billy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267725 Pendley	Cody	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
107165 O'Bannon	Carl		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
269950 Luttrell	Eric	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264808 Dailey	Stacy	Ann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167567 Vanname	Michael	А	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236786 Mann	Amy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)